
FALL 2022 SCHEDULE 
 
 

Beta Beta Beta 
Biological Honor Society
Info GBM
Beach Clean-Up
Guest Speaker & GBM
Paint a Pot                                 
Game Night GBM                   
Sandwich Making Event       
Making Strides for Leon       
Brain Break & GBM                                          
Lab Coat Tye Dye Event
Light The Night        
Professor Debate GBM         
Poster Competition              
Hiking Event                            
Potluck Dinner                        

Join Us!
KIN 1024 @7 PM & Zoom

9/8/22
9/17/22

9/22/22
09/29/22

10/13/22
10/15/22
10/16/22
10/27/22
10/28/22

11/10/22
11/15/22
11/16/22
11/18/22
12/01/22

           
                        


