Beta Beta Beta Biological Honor Society

FALL 2022 SCHEDULE

Info GBM	9/8/22
Beach Clean-Up	9/17/22
Guest Speaker & GBM	9/22/22
Paint a Pot	09/29/22
Game Night GBM	10/13/22
Sandwich Making Event	10/15/22
Making Strides for Leon	10/16/22
Brain Break & GBM	10/27/22
Lab Coat Tye Dye Event	10/28/22
Light The Night	11/10/22
Professor Debate GBM	11/15/22
Poster Competition	11/16/22
Hiking Event	11/18/22
Potluck Dinner	12/01/22

KIN 1024 @7 PM & Zoom

Join US!